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ANNUAL STATEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2016 OF THE CareSource

CASH FLOW
Cash from Operations

1
Current Year

2
Prior Year

1. Premiums collected net of reinsurance 7,039,436,468 6,734,311,866
2. Net investment income 33,154,191 25,397,157
3. Miscellaneous income 40,493,753 (6,344,403)
4. Total (Lines 1 through 3) 7,113,084,412 6,753,364,620
5. Benefit and loss related payments 6,298,378,342 5,916,232,984
6. Net transfers to Separate Accounts, Segregated Accounts and Protected Cell Accounts 0
7. Commissions, expenses paid and aggregate write-ins for deductions 1,020,875,635 844,797,316
8. Dividends paid to policyholders 0
9. Federal and foreign income taxes paid (recovered) net of $ tax on capital gains (losses) 2,220,391 0

10. Total (Lines 5 through 9) 7,321,474,368 6,761,030,300
11. Net cash from operations (Line 4 minus Line 10) (208,389,956) (7,665,680)

Cash from Investments

12. Proceeds from investments sold, matured or repaid:

12.1 Bonds 253,131,347 260,413,494
12.2 Stocks 62,785,666 35,642,439
12.3 Mortgage loans 0 0
12.4 Real estate 0 0
12.5 Other invested assets 0 0
12.6 Net gains or (losses) on cash, cash equivalents and short-term investments (45,729) (1,015)
12.7 Miscellaneous proceeds 499,116 0

12.8 Total investment proceeds (Lines 12.1 to 12.7) 316,370,400 296,054,918
13. Cost of investments acquired (long-term only):

13.1 Bonds 119,570,589 426,410,598
13.2 Stocks 86,220,302 36,884,437
13.3 Mortgage loans 0 0
13.4 Real estate 0 0
13.5 Other invested assets 0 0
13.6 Miscellaneous applications 1,049 535,718
13.7 Total investments acquired (Lines 13.1 to 13.6) 205,791,940 463,830,752

14. Net increase (decrease) in contract loans and premium notes 0 0
15. Net cash from investments (Line 12.8 minus Line 13.7 minus Line 14) 110,578,460 (167,775,835)

Cash from Financing and Miscellaneous Sources

16. Cash provided (applied):

16.1 Surplus notes, capital notes 0 0
16.2 Capital and paid in surplus, less treasury stock (2,000,000) (2,000,000)
16.3 Borrowed funds 0 0
16.4 Net deposits on deposit-type contracts and other insurance liabilities 0
16.5 Dividends to stockholders 0 0
16.6 Other cash provided (applied) 244,275 639,792

17. Net cash from financing and miscellaneous sources (Lines 16.1 to 16.4 minus Line 16.5 plus Line 16.6) (1,755,725) (1,360,208)

RECONCILIATION OF CASH, CASH EQUIVALENTS AND SHORT-TERM INVESTMENTS

18. Net change in cash, cash equivalents and short-term investments (Line 11, plus Lines 15 and 17) (99,567,221) (176,801,722)
19. Cash, cash equivalents and short-term investments:

19.1 Beginning of year 609,875,905 786,677,628
19.2 End of year (Line 18 plus Line 19.1) 510,308,684 609,875,905
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